
Level 3

N 
EL

M 
PL

(N
 16

1 E
 A

VE
)

(E 51st ST)

N 
AS

PE
N 

AV

E OMAHA ST

*180

PU
D-

66
9

PU
D-

12
4

*97

*200

E 41st ST

(S
 14

5th
 A

V 
E)

W ALBANY ST(E 61st ST)

Level 2

Le
ve

l 4
Le

ve
l 3

CG

R-3

OL

AG
AG

IL
IL

R-3

CO

IL

RM

RS-3AG

CH

CH

R-3

RS-3 AG

A-R-3

A-1

RM-1

CH

RS-3

A-CH

R-3

RS-3 AG

CG

AG R-1

R-1

CH

RM

CH

R-1

CH

A-R-3

R-1
IL

SR
CS

CH

OL

CS

CH

R-1

RM-0

A-CG

A-CH

RM-0

CS

R-1

AG

A-RD

A-CH

A-R-3

AG

AC
-2

A-R-3
CH

CG

RD

CN

A-R
D

CG CHON R-1

OM

R-1

PUD-94

PUD-130A

PUD-130B

PUD-128

PUD-44

PUD-221F

PUD-635

PUD-156

PUD-140

PUD-29

PUD-44G
PUD-44H

PUD-221A

*67

*156

*158*117

QR51

SH 51

BACP-105


27 19-14
34 19-14BACP-105Subject

Tract300' Radius 0 625 1,250312.5

Feet

BACP-105


